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GYM EQUIPMENT
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FLAT BENCH OLYMPIC
INCLINE BENCH OLYMPIC
DECLINE BENCH OLYMIC
LAG PULL DOWN

LEG CURL EXTENSION
CROSS CABLE

PREACHER BENCH

PLAIN BENCH

SQUAT RACK

. HACK SQUAT WITH LEG PRESS
. COMPOUND ROW

. TREAD MILL

. CARDIO CYCLE

. SHOULDER/CHEST CURL

. ABDOMINAL PRESS



SPORTS EQUIPMENT

FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL POLE
FOOTBALL NET
VOLLEYBALL
VOLLEYBALL NET
VOLLEYBALL POLE
TENNIS RACKET
TENNIS BALL
TENNIS NET

. TENNIS POLE

. BADMINTION RACKET

. BADMINTION NET

. BADMINTION POLE

. SHOT PUT(MALE)

. SHOT PUT(FEMALE)

. DISCUS(MALE)

. DISCUS(FEMALE)

. CALAPER

. CRICKET MAT

. CRICKETBAT

. CRICKET WICKET

. WICKET KEPPER GLOVES

. TUG OF WAR ROPE

. CRICKET PAD

. FOOT AIR PUMP

. CHESS BOARD

0 0 N WNER

N NN NNNNRR R R R R R @B Q@ |9
O U1l AR WINREROWOOOWNOUVDDMWNIERO



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

CARROM BOARD
CARROM COIN
CARROM STIKER
CARROM POWDER
TABLE TENNIS TABLE
TABLE TENNIS NET
TABLE TENNIS CLAMP
TABLE TENNIS BALL
MARKER KONE
SKIPING ROPE
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